04 Haziran 2006 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ALTINALP(2)

2 KAFKASLI(7)

3 ALPAK(1)

4 OZTURKBEY(8)
5 BABASANCAK(4)
6 ATESTOPU(3)
7 FERMANDE(9)
8 BEYZADE(6)

9 BATTALKAYAS)

Yas
4yaa

4yda
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4ydk
4yaa

4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)89.600 &
1)17.920 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SHTAHA - ALTINKZ

CAS- MALIKE 18

ALAZ - SAPHA 32
ALBATUR- FAZILA 22
SANCAKLI - SUVRU
UMUTBEY - CAHDE 67

CAS - ZEHRA.120

SERGEN - KEMYETULIRAK 34

BABATUAL - KACANKIZ

Siklet

58
58
58
58
58
58
56,5
58

58

G2/DHO

2)35840 ¢
2)7.168 ¢

Jokey
N.SEN

SKAYA
E.CAKIROGLU
H.KARATAS
AOZDENiZ
Y.TUNG

Y AKAGAC
F.CAKAR

MKAYA

Sahip
RAI. DURAK

MUS. KAYA
TUR. ASLAN
NUR. GULERCE
D. KOC. SONNI
ENV. YILDIZ

AHM KORKMAZ

MEH. KARABULUT

KAD. KAYA

IKILi(2/7) 7,45 #, SIRALI IKILi(2/7) 35,65 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/7/1) :16,19 , 2. CIFTE(2/2) :80,60 ©

58 kg,

3)17.920 ¢
3)3584 ¢

Antrenorii

KARDA
E.CESME
HUS.CAN
MUC.KAYA
K.O.GURKEM
iS.TEKINALP
NEC.AKOGUL
KKAYALIK

E.CESME

Derece

2.0745

2.07.60

2.08.49

2.08.72

2.08.74

2.09.16

21114

21171

21542

istanbul Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim
4)8960 &
4)1792+4
Gy AGF St Fark
10,30 2 1BOY
1,05 9 UZAK
825 5 15BOY
6,55 4
3,60 6
5,90 3
8,05 1
9,10 7
11,10 8

G Gk.

HP
77

138

112

96

130

127

109

121

70



